Product Flyer
ABB HVAC Pump and Fan AC Drives
ACS320, 0.5 to 30 Hp (0.37 to 22 kW)
An extension to the ABB standard drives
family is a series of drives specifically
designed for variable torque applications
such as pumps and fans.
The specific design includes a powerful

Class C2 and C1 with external optional EMC filters
Vibration Seismic certification IBC-2003
Ratings Type Code Frame Size
PN
Hp
PN
kW
I2N
1)
A
ILD
2)
A
3-phase supply voltage 200 - 240 V units
0.5 0.37 2.6 2.4 ACS320-03U-02A6-2    R0
0.75 0.55 3.9 3.5 ACS320-03U-03A9-2 R0
1 0.75 5.2 4.7 ACS320-03U-05A2-2 R1
1.5 1.1 7.4 6.7 ACS320-03U-07A4-2 R1
2 1.5 8.3 7.5 ACS320-03U-08A3-2 R1
3 2.2 10.8 9.8 ACS320-03U-10A8-2 R2
5 4 19.4 17.6 ACS320-03U-19A4-2 R2
7.5 5.5 26.8 24.4 ACS320-03U-26A8-2 R3
10 7.5 34.1 31.0 ACS320-03U-34A1-2 R4
15 11 50.8 46.2 ACS320-03U-50A8-2 R4
3-phase supply voltage 380 - 480 V units
0.5 0.37 1.3 1.2 ACS320-03U-01A3-4 R0
0.75 0.55 2.1 1.9 ACS320-03U-02A1-4 R0
1 0.75 2.6 2.4 ACS320-03U-02A6-4 R1
1.5 1.1 3.6 3.3 ACS320-03U-03A6-4 R1
2 1.5 4.5 4.1 ACS320-03U-04A5-4 R1
3 2.2 6.2 5.6 ACS320-03U-06A2-4 R1
5 4 9.7 8.8 ACS320-03U-09A7-4 R1
7.5 5.5 13.8 12.5 ACS320-03U-13A8-4 R3
10 7.5 17.2 15.6 ACS320-03U-17A2-4 R3
15 11 25.4 23.1 ACS320-03U-25A4-4 R3
20 15 34.1 31 ACS320-03U-034A-1 R4
25 18.5 41.8 38 ACS320-03U-41A8-4 R4
30 22 48.4 44 ACS320-03U-48A4-4 R4
1) I2N maximum continuous output current at ambient temperature of +40 °C.
  No overloadability, derating 1% for every additional 1°C up to 50 °C.